
HIGH SCHOOL EQUIVALENCY (HSE) CBT TESTING CENTERS 

TESTING CENTER ADDRESS CHIEF EXAMINER PHONE # EMAIL 
Carthage Technical 

Center  
Carthage, MO Gail Kreutzer 417/359-7026 kreutzerg@carthage.k12.mo.us 

 
Crowder College 

Neosho, MO Helen Hale 417/455-5624 
417/455-5433 

testing@crowder.edu 

 
East Central College 

Union, MO Mauri Truesdell 636/584-6567 mauri.truesdell@att.net 

Hannibal Technical 
Center 

Hannibal, MO Roger McGregor 573/221-4430 rmcgregor@hannibal.k12.mo.us 

Harris-Stowe State 
University 

St. Louis, MO Eddie Stephenson 314/340-3654 stephene@hssu.edu 

Hillyard Technical 
Center 

St. Joseph, MO Dennis Merritt 816/294-4096 dennis.merritt@sjsd.k12.mo.us 

 
Jefferson College 

Hillsboro, MO 
Cedar Hill, MO 

Arnold, MO 

Betty Linneman 636/481-3154 blinnema@jeffco.edu 

Kirksville Area 
Technical School 

Kirksville, MO Sheryl Ferguson 660/665-2865 SHERYL_F@kirksville.k12.mo.us 

 
Lincoln University 

Jefferson City, MO Beth Nolte 573/681-5194 noltem@lincolnu.edu 

 
MCC-Blue River 

Independence, MO Susan Thompson 816/604-6776 susan.thompson@mcckc.edu 

MCC-Business and 
Technology 

Kansas City, MO Diane Beal 816/604-5496 Diane.Beal@mcckc.edu 

 
MCC-Longview 

Lee’s Summit, MO Rebecca Burroughs 816/604-2316 rebecca.burroughs@mcckc.edu 

 
MCC-Maple Woods 

Kansas City, MO Kimberly Heft 816/604-3057 kimberly.heft@mcckc.edu 

 
MCC-Penn Valley 

Kansas City, MO Linda K. Sheeks 816/604-4610 linda.sheeks@mcckc.edu 

 
Mineral Area College 

Park Hills, MO Michael Easter 573/518-2188 mreaster@mineralarea.edu 

Missouri Southern 
State University 

Joplin, MO Jeannie Gilbert 417/625-9324 gilbert-jeannie@mssu.edu 

Missouri State-West 
Plains 

West Plains, MO Bion Irwin 417/255-7222 BIrwin@MissouriState.edu 

Moberly Area 
Community College 

Moberly, MO Kimberly Erwin 660/263-4100 
Ext. 11278 

KimberlyErwin@macc.edu 

Northwest Technical 
School 

Maryville, MO Tom Scarbrough 660/562-3022 scartom@maryville.k12.mo.us 

Ozarks Technical 
Comm. College 

Springfield, MO Linda Burton 417/447-8160 burtonl@otc.edu 

Southeast Missouri 
State 

Cape Girardeau, MO Mike Berry 573/651-2836 mberry@semo.edu 

St. Charles 
Community College 

Cottleville, MO Laura Davidson 636/922-8249 ldavidson@stchas.edu 

St. Louis Comm. 
College- Florissant 

Valley 

Ferguson, MO Patricia Barnes 314/513-4200 pbarnes@stlcc.edu 

St. Louis Comm. 
College-Forest Park 

St. Louis, MO Linda Turner 314/644-9257 lturner@stlcc.edu 

 
Three Rivers College 

Poplar Bluff, MO Diane Patterson 573/840-9667 dpatterson@trcc.edu 

University of Central 
Missouri 

Warrensburg, MO Ashley Poe 660/543-4919 amking@ucmo.edu 

University of 
Missouri 

Columbia, MO Khesha Duncan 573/882-4801 duncankr@missouri.edu 
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